
2024 ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE MEETINGS OF THE  

TOWN COUNCIL OF HIDEOUT UTAH 
 

Pursuant to §52-4-202 of the Utah Code, the Town of Hideout hereby gives notice that the Hideout 

Town Council will generally hold its regular Town Council meetings for the 2024 calendar year 

on the second Thursday of each month. The regular meetings generally begin at 6:00 pm and are 

held electronically via Zoom and in-person at Hideout Town Hall, located at 10860 N. Hideout 

Trail, Hideout Utah, 84036 unless otherwise noticed. 

 

Monday, January 15, 2024 6:00 PM   Thursday, July 11, 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 6:00 PM   Thursday, August 8, 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 6:00 PM   Thursday, September 12, 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:00 PM    Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:00 PM    Thursday, November 14, 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 PM    Thursday, December 12, 2024 6:00 PM 
 

Zoom Meeting URL:      https://zoom.us/j/4356594739 

To join by telephone dial:      US: +1 408 638 0986 Meeting ID:   435 659 4739 

YouTube Live Channel:      https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKdWnJad-WwvcAK75QjRb1w/ 

https://zoom.us/j/4356594739
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKdWnJad-WwvcAK75QjRb1w/

